
RFP 08-19 High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions, Smart Technology and Related Products and Services Tuesday, March 19th, 2019

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value ABM MID-STATES 
ENERGY

Product/Services & Pricing
40 35 32

Ability to service the contract
25 22 21

References
10 9 10

Qualifications & Experience
15 12 11

 Value Added Products and Services 
10 10 9

Total 100 88 83 0 0

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  

Jon Symko

Larry Erp

 Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

 Emily Jeffrey

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 

ABM

MID-STATES ENERGY



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions State of Alaska Laurel Shoop PO Box 110500 Juneau Alaska 99811-0500 907-465-8654 laurel.shoop@alaska.gov
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions Haynes Mechanical Technology and Energy Solutions Tom Pekalski 5700 S Quebec St. Ste 210 Greenwood Village Colorado 80111 7206683415 tpekalski@haynesmechanical.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions Dodge Data Analytics Rami Gallego 4300 Beltway Pl Suite 150 Arlington Texas 76018 6093372709 Rami.Gallego@construction.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions aasd aasd ad asd, a asd Alabama 23423 2342323423 prasanth.tamilit@gmail.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions Seven Outsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Cen, Newark Newark Delaware 19711 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions Dude Solutions Lisa Cohen 1100 Regency Parkway Cary North Carolina 27703 9196748769 lisa.cohen@dudesolutions.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions Avertra Steve Smith 4412 E Winfield Rd MEad Washington 99021 832-732-2022 ssmith@avertra.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions Energy Optimization Services Carolyn Tanner 748 South Meadows Parkway # A9-44 Reno Nevada 89521 (877) 500-4059 Ltanner@eosavings.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions School Wholesale Supplies LLC JPDAS 2120 Donelson Pike Nashville Tennessee 37210 615-519-7539 jpdas@live.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions MGT Consulting Group Shannon Blakey 4320 W. Kennedy Blvd. Tampa Florida 33609 888-302-0899 rcvrfp@mgtamer.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions Raftelis David George 5619 DTC Parkway Suite 850 Greenwood Village Colorado 80111 704-910-8965 dgeorge@raftelis.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions Abm Dan dowell Abm Cary North Carolina 27518 9192645208 Daniel.dowell@abm.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions Mullis Insurance David Mullis 1299 Boltonfield St. Columbus Ohio 43228 5122317782 dmullisinsurance@gmail.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions SevenOutsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Center Newark Delaware 19711-3258 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions onvia onvia 85 adarkjafkapr draaf California 7598 9512687438 onvia@gmail.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions Midstate Energy, LLC Vincent Esparza 23325 North 23rd Avenue, Suite 120 Phoenix Arizona 85027 602.452.8746 vesparza@midstate-energy.com
High Performance Building Consulting and Utility Management Solutions TDIndustries, Inc. Lorraine Vuong 9525 Derrington Road Houston Texas 77064 7139962437 lorraine.vuong@tdindustries.com
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